PULLEYS, SPROCKETS &
TENSIONERS
Count on Fenner Drives®. We’ve got the right product for your application.
With over 100 years of manufacturing, technical and commercial expertise, Fenner Drives is a global leader in value-adding, problem-solving
products for conveying and power transmission applications. Recognized widely for our expertise and innovation, we blend reliability, quality
and value in our products while providing unsurpassed technical support and service.
The PowerMax™ line of idler pulleys and sprockets offers superior composite design for years of successful service. PowerMax Idler Pulleys
and Sprockets are available in a wide range of sizes for flat, round and V-belts and industry standard pitch chains. They are perfect for use

AFD44 5/8" AFD4458
AFD94 1" AFD94100
Part Number Ordering Guide
+ =
 B
 C
 A  E
 D
 G
 F
H
Part
Number
Dimensions (inches)
A B W C
CB0001 .385 / .395 0.26 0.472 0.5
CB0002 .385 / .395 0.51 0.472 0.75
CB0003 .385 / .395 0.76 0.472 1
CB0004 .510 / .520 0.26 0.472 0.5
CB0005 .510 / .520 0.51 0.472 0.75
CB0006 .510 / .520 0.76 0.472 1
CB0015 .314 / .324 0.08 0.472 0.32
CB0016 .385 / .395 0.17 0.472 0.41
CB0020* .314 / .324 0.1 0.472 0.34
CB0023 .394 / .399 0.64 0.472 0.87
CB0036 .385 / .395 0.7 0.472 0.94
CB0058 .385 / .395 0.33 0.472 0.57
CB0100 .397 / .407 0.26 0.472 0.5
Clevis Adapters
Part
Number
Dimensions (inches)
A W
RB0001 .385 / .395 0.472
RB0002 .510 / .520 0.472
RB0071 .474 / .486 0.472
Part
Number
Dimensions (inches)
A B W C
SB0001 .385 / .395 0.26 0.472 0.5
SB0002 .385 / .395 0.51 0.472 0.75
SB0003 .385 / .395 0.76 0.472 1
SB0004 .510 / .520 0.26 0.472 0.5
SB0005 .510 / .520 0.51 0.472 0.75
SB0006 .510 / .520 0.76 0.472 1
SB0013 .385 / .395 0.15 0.472 0.38
SB0018 .385 / .395 0.4 0.472 0.64
SB0020 .385 / .395 0.59 0.472 0.83
SB0032 .385 / .395 0.56 0.472 0.8
SB0033 .385 / .395 0.95 0.472 1.19
SB0052 .385 / .395 0.71 0.472 0.95
SB0090 .255 / .265 0.31 0.472 0.55
Bore Reducing Adapters
Shoulder Adapters
PowerMax™ Pillow Blocks
Dimensions (inches) Zerk
Bearing
Type Bore SizePart Number A B C D E F G H
PB1000 0.39 3.3 4.9 5.7 1.6 2.8 1.45 No SB205-16 1"
PB1032 0.51 4.38** N/A 5.7 1.6 2.8 1.45 No SB205-16 1"
PB2050 0.39 3.3 4.9 5.5 1.5 2.9 1.44 Yes SB205-16 1"
THE POWERMAX ADVANTAGE
PowerMax™ Mounting Adapters
and Pillow Block
** Dimension (B) is the hole center distance, (A) is the hole diameter
NOTE: Also available in the following bore sizes 7/8”, 15/16” and 25mm as a non catalog item.
           Subject to minimum order quantities.
US and Canada  •  1 800 243 3374
Latin America  •  1 717 665 2421
Europe, Asia, Australia and Africa  •  +44 0 870 757 7007 © 2018 FENNER DRIVES    FDPC_PMTM-005     1/2018